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MASTER GRADE
Nigel Farrell
Samantha Riddle
Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Pratik Taylor
Martin Hunt
Rob Taylor
Janet Hunt
James Cheeseman
Abby Pierce
Jason Cameron
Chris Harrison
Dave Fake
Kerry Williams
Lindsay Barnes
Brian Tubb
Jeanette Kinsey
Gary Cuff
Cam Gibbons
Bex Baines
Gordon Wright
Val Wadsworth
Dave Thompson
Jonathan Gill
Rachel McLaren
Brad Pierce
Gavin Riddle
Mark Clapson
Kirsten Birrell
Neil Kinsey
Ross Mason
Roy Herbison
Greg Menzies
Bruce Cameron

Dave Miller

2023 NIC RESULTS
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6th August 2023
199.15 200.15
198.14 200.13
200.18 197.15
198.12 199.14
198.12 199.14
198.09 199.12
198.10 198.15
198.12 198.12
197.12 199.11
197.11 199.11
197.10 199.10
198.11 198.08
198.12 197.13
196.09 198.15
196.14 197.14
198.15 195.12
197.12 195.13
196.11 196.13
197.14 195.10
197.11 195.12
194.10 198.12
199.12 193.09
196.11 196.09
198.11 193.10
198.12 193.08
196.13 195.07
197.13 194.06
196.11 195.07
195.10 195.13
194.09 196.11
196.12 194.08
193.03 197.11
195.07 194.09
194.10 194.11
195.06 193.12

TOTAL
399.30
398.27
397.33
397.26
397.26
397.21

396.25
396.24
396.23
396.22
396.20
396.19
395.25
394.24
393.28
393.27
392.25
392.24
392.24
392.23
392.22
392.21

392.20
391.21

391.20
391.20
391.19
391.18
390.23
390.20
390.20
390.14
389.16
388.21

388.18

Venue
Christchurch
Howick
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Howick

Te Awamutu
Eltham

Hastings

Eltham
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Nelson
Wellington
Christchurch
Blenheim

Te Awamutu
Howick

Nelson

Te Awamutu
Howick

Te Awamutu
Hastings
Wellington
Wellington

Te Awamutu
Christchurch
Eltham

Te Awamutu
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Allison Archer
Robbie McNair
Conan Giriffin
Sandy Bennett
Peter McCallum

Jason Henry

A GRADE
John Booth
Faron Holland
James Jewel
Jacob Fulton
Bruce Horwood
John Greenhough
Trevor Smith
Samantha Whitcombe
Mary Goodwin
Ruth McNair
Jason Wakeling
Colin Harper
Michael Sutherland
Selena Wright
Ryan Booth
Nicola McKay
Amy Hatcher
Ben Neumann
Madi Tourle
Evan Little
Sarah Clifford
Caley McNair
Nina McKenzie
Sheryl Guyton
Oliver Machill
Tony Knight
Robert Dalzell
Paul Crimp
Sue Bowen

Trevor Jupp
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194.08
191.07
191.06
194.10
191.10
194.11

200.13
196.09
196.09
197.13
198.11
196.13
197.11
197.11
195.08
194.08
199.08
197.11
195.13
196.05
197.10
194.06
195.06
196.05
195.05
196.11
195.10
195.08
195.12
196.11
193.07
192.06
193.08
194.08
193.08
191.09

194.09
197.09
196.08
193.04
195.05
191.06

199.14
199.10
199.09
197.15
196.11
197.12
196.09
195.13
197.12
198.11
193.07
193.09
195.06
194.12
193.07
196.10
195.09
194.09
195.06
193.10
194.10
194.11
194.06
193.07
196.10
197.09
195.11
194.09
195.08
196.13

388.17
388.16
387.14
387.14
386.15
385.17

399.27
395.19
395.18
394.28
394.22
393.25
393.20
392.24
392.20
392.19
392.15
390.20
390.19
390.17
390.17
390.16
390.15
390.14
390.11
389.21
389.20
389.19
389.18
389.18
389.17
389.15
388.19
388.17
388.16
387.22

Te Awamutu
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Christchurch
Dunedin

Blenheim

Venue
Christchurch
Nelson
Westmere
Wellington
Wyndham
Nelson

Te Awamutu
Christchurch
Wyndham
Palmerston North
Howick
Palmerston North
Wyndham
Howick
Christchurch
Wyndham
Palmerston North
Wyndham
Christchurch
Wellington
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Nelson
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Eltham
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lan Inwood
Katherine Butt
Issy Adams
Colin Taylor
Craig Russell
Les Bell
Charlotte McKenzie
Jackie Lindsay
Bruce Millard
Ivor Brettel
Robert Dixon
John Keller
Peter Toy
Regan Dalley
Jim Dann
Hayden Andreoli
Keith Brown
Jack Jones

Bill Stevenson
David Grain

Bryan Hunter

B GRADE
Charles Ellis
Karl Newton
Wendy Bramer
Clare Bramley
Chris Burgess
Kelvin Clark
Max Kinsey
Alex Stephens
Gabi Hemsley
Blake Allison
Isaac Junc
Edwin Bode
Mark Baines
Sarah Kennedy
Meyah Greenhough
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193.11
194.09
194.07
192.07
192.08
191.04
193.07
192.08
193.07
192.08
193.08
190.05
191.04
192.04
192.05
193.09
190.05
190.03
192.06
187.04
183.07

195.09
196.11
196.10
195.11
197.09
195.06
195.05
194.13
200.11
193.07
196.06
196.03
194.12
194.10
192.08

194.07
193.07
192.09
194.08
194.07
195.05
192.11
193.09
192.10
193.07
192.07
194.10
193.09
192.07
192.06
190.05
193.08
193.05
190.07
192.07
192.08

198.10
196.06
195.13
196.11
194.09
196.10
196.09
196.09
190.10
197.08
194.06
194.06
195.10
195.10
197.11

387.18
387.16
386.16
386.15
386.15
386.09
385.18
385.17
385.17
385.15
385.15
384.15
384.13
384.11
384.11
383.14
383.13
383.08
382.13
379.11
375.15

393.19
392.17
391.23
391.22
391.18
391.16
391.14
390.22
390.21
390.15
390.12
390.09
389.22
389.20
389.19

Nelson
Nelson
Blenheim
Christchurch
Te Awamutu
Dunedin
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Howick

Te Awamutu
Howick
Christchurch
Howick
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Eltham
Christchurch
Christchurch
Blenheim
Wellington
Christchurch

Venue
Christchurch
Nelson
Howick
Eltham
Blenheim
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Westmere
Wellington
Te Awamutu
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch

Nelson
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53

John Coe

Gerald Corfield
Quinton Erskine
Annabel Goodrich
Sean Moriarty
Simon Senior
Michael Holloway
Inge Little

Holly Gibbons
Peter Lissington
Rachelle Voigt
John Coughlin
Nick Oakley
Barry Scott
Leonie Clayton
Kristina Hornell
Warren Woodman
Frances Wilde
Dave Westcott
Dean Arthur

Paul Holland
Phoebe McKenzie
Alan Gibbs

Stu Bloxham
David Baigent
Garry Ellem
Cameron Grubb
Finn Darrall
Dante Arthur

Ron Hunter
Casey Bowater
Paul Turner
Barry Johnstone
Albert Oberholzer
lan Maddaford
John Ball

Mark Rule

Bruce Ward
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194.09
195.08
196.10
192.06
194.09
191.07
195.08
194.09
192.07
192.08
195.10
193.05
192.09
194.09
194.08
192.06
192.09
191.07
192.08
194.06
193.06
190.04
191.07
193.06
192.09
189.06
190.07
194.07
191.05
188.07
189.02
191.07
194.09
189.07
188.05
188.06
191.06
188.06

195.09
194.08
193.04
197.03
194.10
197.11
193.10
193.06
195.07
195.06
192.03
194.07
194.10
192.10
192.08
194.08
193.10
194.10
193.09
191.08
191.10
194.11
193.08
191.06
191.09
194.08
192.06
188.05
191.06
193.10
192.09
189.08
185.07
190.08
191.08
191.04
187.06
190.02

389.18
389.16
389.14
389.09
388.19
388.18
388.18
387.15
387.14
387.14
387.13
387.12
386.19
386.19
386.16
386.14
385.19
385.17
385.17
385.14
384.16
384.15
384.15
384.12
383.18
383.14
382.13
382.12
382.11
381.17
381.11
380.15
379.16
379.15
379.13
379.10
378.12
378.08

Christchurch
Dunedin
Wyndham
Te Awamutu
Christchurch
Blenheim
Hastings
Wellington
Nelson
Palmerston North
Wyndham
Wellington
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Nelson

Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu
Westmere
Eltham
Nelson
Christchurch
Nelson
Dunedin
Nelson
Christchurch
Dunedin
Wellington
Eltham
Wyndham
Palmerston North
Westmere
Wellington
Nelson
Howick

Te Awamutu
Wyndham

Nelson
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Alan Drake
Graeme Devery
Stella Henry
lan Stirling

Bob Bramley

Chloe Ingram

C GRADE
Georgyna Orchard
Milo Unkovich
Blake Wooley
Zach Wood
Leon Van Den Berg
Darren Wood
Troy Newton
Alex Sharpe
Gracie Williams
Jamie Mackenzie
Brett MacLean
Elizabeth Taylor
Dylan Robinson
Minshym Chan Wong
Luke Gibbs
Leanne Wood
Bronwyn Shields
Brian Corson
lan Hodges
Abby Calder
Robert Green
Tony Stewart
Callum Mackay
Gordon Tocher

Patrick Fulton

D GRADE
Liana Peychers
Kristen Reeve

Samantha Neal
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191.07
187.05
186.03
188.08
179.03
183.01

98.03
100.04
96.01
97.03
98.08
96.04
97.03
97.03
95.02
96.03
97.03
96.03
95.05
98.03
96.02
93.01
93.04
94.02
91.02
94.04
93.02
93.00
89.01
85.01
89.00

99.05
98.03
97.03

186.06
188.06
187.05
182.03
187.05
171.03

197.08
193.05
196.10
195.07
193.09
195.10
194.08
194.04
194.07
193.06
191.05
190.05
190.05
187.03
184.05
187.04
185.06
184.07
187.03
183.00
183.04
182.00
180.03
182.04
176.04

196.08
197.09
193.11

37713
375.11
373.08
370.11
366.08
354.04

295.11
293.09
292.11
292.10
291.17
291.14
291.11
291.07
289.09
289.09
288.08
286.08
285.10
285.06
280.07
280.05
278.10
278.09
278.05
277.04
276.06
275.00
269.04
267.05
265.04

295.13
295.12
290.14

Eltham
Hastings
Blenheim

Te Awamutu
Eltham
Eltham

Venue
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Te Awamutu
Howick

Te Awamutu
Nelson
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Blenheim
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Eltham

Dunedin
Wellington

Te Awamutu
Wellington
Dunedin
Westmere
Christchurch
Nelson
Westmere
Wellington
Dunedin

Wellington

Venue
Nelson
Nelson

Blenheim



Harry Lange

Joe Kuriger

Toby Gyde
Regan Powell
Scotty Shannon
Sophia Clifford
Nate Woods
Alice Liu

Stephen Lange
Michelle Liddle
Oliver Faldo
Kimberlea Orchard
Samantha Reeve
Jan Newton
Aman Khajuria
Michelle Fox
Alexandra Christie
Phillippa Taylor
Jessica Greening
Hamish McGrigor
Deanna MacLean
Jenni Gill
Brayden Drysdale
Jim Goodrich
Jessica Scobie
Nicholas Erskine
Shaun Peat

Brett Welch
Deane Kennedy
Gayle Reynolds
William Stewart
Kelvin Smillie
Shell Colson
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98.06
96.05
99.05
97.04
94.02
94.03
96.04
96.02
92.01
93.01
95.03
93.03
95.04
95.02
88.01
91.02
93.02
89.00
88.02
94.03
90.01
92.02
93.02
92.00
87.01
87.00
92.03
87.00
90.03
87.01
81.00
90.02
82.01

191.07
193.07
189.07
191.07
194.07
193.10
191.08
190.06
191.06
190.05
188.03
189.06
186.03
186.04
191.06
188.03
186.03
189.08
189.06
183.04
187.03
184.06
183.03
184.04
186.02
184.05
176.01
181.03
176.03
179.03
180.00
170.00
166.01

289.13
289.12
288.12
288.11
288.09
287.13
287.12
286.08
283.07
283.06
283.06
282.09
281.07
281.06
279.07
279.05
279.05
278.08
277.08
277.07
277.04
276.08
276.05
276.04
273.03
271.05
268.04
268.03
266.06
266.04
261.00
260.02
248.02

Hastings
Eltham
Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Christchurch
Christchurch
Howick
Hastings
Howick

Te Awamutu
Christchurch
Nelson
Nelson

Te Awamutu
Blenheim
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hastings
Christchurch
Howick
Christchurch
Te Awamutu
Wyndham
Wyndham
Westmere
Hastings
Wellington
Hastings
Westmere
Howick

Dunedin
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